		11.2	MA / LKK	
* TIME CASE OWNER	CC 10 /AIG180	0 9614/	1 My / IDAC	
* INS. CASE OWNER			7	×
	Bryan DOI:	IGNMENT VI 5 18	Date / Three 15 18	
Surveyor:		1111	Diffe / Attife .	tix
PAGE 2000 E 100 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	A RESPONSE		Registered in Merimen: W (5	100
Pre-assign / CCU	SOT 1313C		U7909 5052756	Ŷ.
Insured Vehicle No	201 (4.70	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	AHMAD DIMPLE	Policy No.	no1485156-1	01
D_Q	HP: ATHVESTY	Make / Model	. WERLEDES	
Insured Tel No.			Language a get to	Ub
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 18 5 108	Place of Accide	ent: VOC V V VI (4)	-(
Is driver the owner	(E) / NO) Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age		RT: (YE) / NO ; TP GIA REPORT (YE	1
Driver Tel?	No.: (V/L: (Ey/NO.)	Insured Liabilit	ty: % Final? Yes/No	<u> </u>
GBF 8K6	6E		S	
		allow the company of	- Company of the control of the cont	
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS: WSP:	INSRS: WSP:	
WSP. TW	WSP:	Tel:	Tel:	
Liability: W	n Liability:	Liability:	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/ Time				
11.1.4	DET BYGGE - + SET 1217	W-Y	STAGE DA	TE/PIC
16/18	1		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
When			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	RECO. OF VIDEO SERVE HIS (VITERERS DOIL) VID	so thos To perent		
	HA ON.		Cull OI:	
			After call lir to OI:	
	SEEK APPENDE TO RESECT TO CLAIM.		Documentation Check List: Handler	Typist
			Notification Itr (if non-pickup)	
	MANDEL APPROVE LIABILITY.		After call ltr to OI: Authorization To Act:	
	DECEMED 3.1	130 2018	Release Voucher:	1 =
	KEGEIVEU	200 2010	Final Repair Bill:	1 1
			Car Rental Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	
		Reject Case	LTA / GIA :	
	Dy (Star	Sper	Medical Bill:	
	Observed	H 4	PIR:	
	Colle	30-08-18	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	_ ==
TRELEMENTAL ADVICE	tyang rime. Sent by		Others:	-
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	1%	Email Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% 0 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	24	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	SS	A 10 LIND CRISHABLE &	FRENCH LOT.	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)		CONTRACTOR ACTION	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days) SS (S x days)			
LOR only LOU only	SS (S x days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only	v one!	11/4/10	
GIA/LTA Search	SS	2.00004		
Medical:	SS		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private	e Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Indepe	endent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS COLLEGE		3) Survey fee: #326 7+26	0.
Total:	S\$ Global Sum S\$:		E-rall Call	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	S\$ Name 1:			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:			

STANDE	REF:		
SAUGRAGO	AS.	SIGNMENT	_
ž.	2.300	1 20000111	Yr Regn 2016 Dec
From:	Date:	1 MINI 1 Min SER SER SER SER SER SER	
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / A / L	orry / Taxi / Prime mover /
OD/TP/WS/T	FP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	14414
To Inspect Vehic	de No:	Make: HISSEN HV 20	
at Workshop mit	8	Colour White	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading 48200	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N/
insured:			10D056154
Policy No.		CINO VSKYBA	M2020136771
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. God / Fair / Poor / Burn	nt.
Sum Insured:	 Excess. 	Steering: In 6 er / Jammed / Leaker	d/Burnt or
(Client's Reco	rd)	Brake: Inofder / Jammed / Leaker	d/Burnt or
Make of Veh.		Modi: 1 S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or
		Tyre Size: F: 17:	5 /to 3,4C
(Policy Condit	ion)	R:	- 11-
Remark: The ve	eh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair	r at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Goodyen
Bal, or Market \	/alue:	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident	Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. & mm	R/Bal. 8 m
GIA / PR See	n: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal. 8 mm	L/Bal. 8 m
Est. Repairs:	2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18 05/2018	D.O.L 25 05 >38
Lum Sum:	∂o % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at Ten L	im Dequ Lone
	REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / @@ / O/S	S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / PEV	NEF. I ZHING	UT Rev	
CA / REV /	Vehicle: IN / O	91	
Date:			dy Structure affected due to collis
de language	Vehicle: IN / O Person Contacted: Action / Instruction		dy Structure affected due to collisi
Date:	Vehicle: IN / O Person Contacted:		dy Structure affected due to collisi
Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction ALG 8G1 1313C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collisi
Date:	Vehicle: IN / O Person Contacted: Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collisi
Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction ALG 8G1 1313C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collisi
Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction ALG 8G1 1313C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collis
Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction ALG 8G1 1313C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collis
Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction ALG 8G1 1313C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collis
Date:	Vehicle: IN/O Person Contacted: Action / Instruction AIG 8G1 1313C 45: +650 (Rib:+616-50 50)	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collis
Date:	Vehicle: IN/O Person Contacted: Action / Instruction AIG 8G1 1313C 45: +650 (R50:+646-50 50%)	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collisi
Date: Date / Time Cote/Time, File Par	Vehicle: IN/O Person Contacted: Action / Instruction AIG 8G1 1313C 4s: +650 (RSS:+646-50 507)	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	
Date: Date / Time Date / Time Date/Time, File Par	Vehicle: IN/O Person Contacted: Action / Instruction AIG 8G1 1313C 4s: +650 (RSS:+646-50 507)	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
Date: Date / Time Date / Time Date/Time, File Particular Time, File Re	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction ALG SG1 1313C 45: \$650 (Rtb:*+6*6-50 50%) III : Preli. Report III : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date: Date / Time Date / Time Date/Time, File Particular Time, File Re	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction AIG 8G1 1313C 45: +650 (RSS:+616-50 80) Is Prell. Report Sturn fo? Add F	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation: _S+RGSt



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			rnationale Des Experts En Auto		
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG1800	19513/L/eb3	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #00 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	3-16	Date : 28-05-2018		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MIA	
ь	Insured Veh.	SGT 1313C	Veh. Inspected	GBF 8866K	
_	Policy No.	001 10130	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
_	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
_	Assign From		Assign Date	28/05/2018	
2	Assign From	Vahiala	Particulars & Condition		
2.	Make & Model	venicie	c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.	1.11000014	Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General		Mbodewakindiwi		
3.	J Control	Co	enditions of Tyres		
30		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	cription of Damages	11/2	
		0			
5.	Accident Date	18/05/2018	Inspection Date	25/05/2018	
		TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTI		2010012010	
	Survey held at	51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216	€ I		
5a.			Remarks		
			A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA		



AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SGT1313C

Date of Accident: 18 May 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Messrs Ten Dollar Salon Hub

Date: 23 May 2018

Estimate To Repair GBF8866K - NISSAN NV200 1.5L MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6

Chassis No: VSKYBAM20Z0135771 S/No Quantity Description Amount LIST ITEMS rear bumper ole javanel 450.00 \$ 01 1 pc 45.00 02 1 pc n/s rear bumper reflector NH \$ 495.00 \$ Less 30 % \$ 148.50 346.50 LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES 01 Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, \$ 450.00 300 remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. Putty and spray painting of the affected portion. 500.00 2001-02 \$ 950.00 AS/05/2018 @ 1100mi MG Admil H/Smm 2 days. 1.296.50 Total KK Auto Consultants hence notify he Repairer of the following: To reservey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

. > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	0870B
Vehicle Details	00700
Vehicle No.:	GBF8866K
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	21 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV200 1.5 MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR E5 W/RC
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	K9KC400D056154
Chassis No.:	VSKYBAM20Z0135771
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$20,261.00
Original Registration Date:	09 Dec 2016
First Registration Date:	09 Dec 2016
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,014.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14s
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	08 Dec 2026
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$39,933.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,946.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$31,946.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 May 2018

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:	Tan, Bennie-WZ <bennie-wz.tan@aig.com></bennie-wz.tan@aig.com>
Sent:	Tuesday, 7 August 2018 4:22 PM
To:	Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Cc:	Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)
Subject:	RE: Your ref: 4780950537SG-003, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 1313C (OI) & GBF 8866K (TP) ON 18/05/2018
Attachments:	SGT1313C.MP4
Follow Up Flag:	Follow up
Flag Status:	Completed
Hi Asher	
Reference to above OI vide	0.
Pls proceed to reject TP cla	im since it is clear TP reversed into insured's stationary vehicle.
Best Regards	
Bennie Tan	
AIG	
Senior Complex Claims Exa	
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Sir	
Tel +(65) 6419 1718 Fax +	65) 6835 7416
Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com	www.aig.com.sg
Sent: Tuesday, August 07, To: Tan, Bennie-WZ Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto);	
Hi Bennie,	
We refer to the above matt	ter.
Please kindly let us have yo	ur approval / instruction if any.
Thank You.	
Best Regards,	

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 31 July 2018 4:14 PM

To: 'Tan, Bennie-WZ' <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <JoyIrene@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: 4780950537SG-003, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 1313C (OI) & GBF 8866K (TP) ON 18/05/2018

Hi Bennie,

We refer to the email below.

Enclosed insured video footage for your easy reference.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 26 June 2018 5:42 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <JoyIrene@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: 4780950537SG-003, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 1313C (OI) & GBF 8866K (TP) ON 18/05/2018

Hi Asher

Before assessing further to this case, kindly advise if you have obtained OI's video footage mentioned in his GIA report for our consideration.

Best Regards

Bennie Tan AIG Senior Complex Claims Examiner 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1718 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, June 21, 2018 12:20 PM

To: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your ref: 4780950537SG, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 1313C (OI) & GBF 8866K (TP) ON 18/05/2018

Your ref: 47809505375G

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18009613/Deb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 1313C (OI) & GBF 8866K (TP) ON 18/05/2018

We refer to the above matter.

TP reported that OI move off from stationary while he was reversing out from the parking lot and hit his rear portion.

OI reported that TP reversed out of the parking lot and collided into his stationary vehicle.

Based on both party report third party vehicle reversed out of the parking lot, we are of the opinion that liability is not in third party favour.

In view of the above, we are intending to reject TP claim.

For your approval/ comments/ instruction.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is

received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 30 August 2018 10:57 AM

To:

'Johnson Chua'

Cc:

caymen@tlmotor.com.sq

Subject:

RE: Check Liability - TLM Ref. TP027052018; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving GBF8866K

(TLM) & SGT1313C (AXA) on 18.05.2018

Attachments:

SGT1313C.MP4; OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We attached here with a copy of our insured's accident statement and video for your easy reference.

Our principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client reversed and hit into our insured stationary vehicle.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in your client's favor.

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's claim.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone; 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkayto.com</u> | fax; 6741-4108 8lk 51. Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 30 August 2018 9:36 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: caymen@tlmotor.com.sg

Subject: Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP027052018; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving GBF8866K (TLM) & SGT1313C (AXA)

on 18.05.2018 Importance: High

Hi Asher,

We refer to your email below.

We update us on the status of this case.

Regards,



Johnson Chua iohnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sq

O. +65 6858 5151 F. +65 6858 0877 Tan Lim Motor Pte Lte 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 http://www.tlmotor.com.sq

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan Lim Pte Ltd. Any use of the information (including but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place anti-information or accept responsibility for any damage caused by vinces passed on unwittingly.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 31 July 2018 3:35 PM

To: Johnson Chua < johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

<chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP027052018; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving GBF8866K (TLM) & SGT1313C

(AXA) on 18.05.2018

Without Prejudice

Hi Johnson,

We refer to the email below.

We are still pending for our insured video to revert the liability.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Johnson Chua < johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 31 July 2018 2:11 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com >; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

<chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP027052018; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving GBF8866K (TLM) & SGT1313C (AXA)

on 18.05.2018 Importance: High

URGENT

Dear Asher.

We refer to our email below.

We have not received any reply from your office so far.

Please reply to us latest by <u>03.08.2018</u> (Fri). Otherwise, our client will take over the conduct of this matter through his solicitors.

Regards,



Johnson Chua johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg O. +65 6858 5151 F. +65 6858 0877 Tan Lim Motor Pte Lts 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 http://www.tlmotor.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan Lim Pte Ltd. Any use of the information (including but not limited to total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place anti-programs, we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.

From: Johnson Chua [mailto:johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 25 May 2018 4:07 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>; 'Admin A' <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Wei Shong' <wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg>

Subject: Check Liability - TLM Ref: TP027052018; LKK Ref: TBA; Accident involving GBF8866K (TLM) & SGT1313C (AXA)

on 18.05.2018 Importance: High

Dear LKK,

We refer to the above matter.

Survey has been conducted on 25.05.2018.

As such, please reply within <u>4 working days</u> whether you are agreeable to direct settle with us at 100% liability on this matter.

Regards,



Johnson Chua johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg O. +65 6858 5151 F. +65 6858 0877 Tan Lim Motor Pte Lt 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

http://www.tlmotor.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan Lim Pie Ltd. Any use of the information (including but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place anti-programs, we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

LAIM SUB	OLDER TRA	CKING				and the second second second second		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	31 May 2018 Edit Reg		25 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$650.00 Edit Estimates	S\$650.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	T F	teference	Claim De	etails	Documents	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	AHMAD D	AHRI, ID: S269	963071					
Main Claimant:	TEN DOLL	ARS SALON HU	B , Co. Reg. No.: 5	30508708				
Vehicle Reg No.;	GBF886	6K		Date of		3 12:00 - :59 and 9 Days From	LTA Reg Date	[Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 478	0950537SG		Policy/ Note N		6 (Comprehensive	e)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGT1313	c		Policy (Claims		A29056024MKC		
				Excess	8			
Repairer:	Tan Lim F	dotor Pte Ltd (D	efu) 51 Defu Lane 1	0, 539216 Defu La	ne - Tel: 6858 5151			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia WZ.Tan@a		ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-W	Z - 6419 1718]	Bennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singap	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827 78	388			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by BRYAN TANI] [Final Rpt	due 07/06/2	018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Viev	w All Compo	se Case Mail
There are n	mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created O	n Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*GBF8866K (4780950537SG)

[SGT1313C]

TP

TEN DOLLARS SALON HUB

May 18 2018 12:00PM

[AHMAD DAHRI]

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Vid	leo		1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	07/08/18 16:08	OI Video - Accident	6	Load MP4	1
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	30/08/18 11:11	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
10	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
16	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
21	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
23	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	30/08/18 11:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	30/08/18 11:11	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
26	30/08/18 11:11	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per s	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[1 per]	Thumbnail	-
1	30/05/18 09:01	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	30/05/18 09:01	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On 31/05/18 10:33	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) OI GIA REPORT	0	Thumbnail	Print

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
The state of the s	~
	>
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG18009613/DEB3Q2

Date: 03/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100485156

Claimant Vehicle GBI

GBF8866K

Insured Vehicle No: SGT1313C

Date of Loss: 18/05/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 4780950537SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: GBF8866K

Make & Model: NISSAN NV200, 1.5 D ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (M) Engine No: K9KC400D056154
Reg. Date: 09/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: VSKYBAM20Z0135771

Colour: White Odometer: 48200 km

Engine Capacity: 1461 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 175/70 R14C Rear Tyre Size: 175/70 R14C
Front Left Side: Goodyear 8 mm Rear Left Side: Goodyear 8 mm
Front Right Side: Goodyear 8 mm
Rear Right Side: Goodyear 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	346.50	315.00	31.50	9.09
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	950.00	500.00	450.00	47.37
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,296.50	815.00	481.50	37.14
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		650.00		
(S\$)	1,296.50	650.00	646.50	49.87
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	90.76	45.50	45.26	49.87
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,387.26	695.50	691.76	49.87
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 25/05/2018

Date Inspected: 25/05/2018 Inspected At: Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	450.00 FL	*450.00 FL
2	1		*N/S REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	45.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fre	anchise	part. L=Listite	mDisc.		strong to the	evaluación.
				Sub Total (S\$)	495.00	450.00
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 30.00/30.00% (S\$)_	148.50	135.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	346.50	315.00
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	450.00	300.00
2	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	500.00	200.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	950.00	500.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >